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OEM Reference

HITACHI
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

IGC0071
FFY118100
FP8515100C9U
FP8518100A
FP8518100B
FP8518100C
FPY118100

OEM Cross Reference

MEAT & DORIA
EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

WE PARTS

NGK

AIRTEX

ASHIKA

JAPKO

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA

ERA

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JAPANPARTS
MOBILETRON
TESLA

DELPHI

DELPHI

BBT

JANMOR

MOBIL

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

BorgWarner (BERU)

10666
155260
20406
220830406
48208
5C1208
7803306
78306
8010666
8530388
8530388
880383
880383A
880383B
BAEAO83E
BAEAO83E
BO306
CF57
CL572
GN1030112B1
GN1030112B1
IC17124
JM5064
RUF407
U4011
u4011
ZSE083
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